TSSAA DECATHLON STATE QUALIFIERS 2022

DIVISION 1 -AAA

Carter, Aiden (Brentwood HS)
Patrick, James (Franklin)
Nichols, Kyler (Green Hill)
Wolfe, Zavien (Mem Central)
Kinder, Canon (Brentwood HS)
Faulkner, Austin (Brentwood HS)

Thomas, Tayshun (Whitehaven)
Lawrence, Edgar 12  (Ooltewah)
Jones, Dawson 12 (Ooltewah)
Bass, John (Ravenwood)
Stackhouse, Dylan 12 (Farragut)
Riner, Austin 12 (West Ridge)

6536
6451
6255
5988
5545
5307
5231
5196
5151
5096
4946
4872

-SECTION 3 -1st
-SECTION 3 -2nd
-SECTION 3 -wildcard #1
-SECTION 4 -1st
-SECTION 3 -wildcard #2
-SECTION 3 -wildcard #3
-SECTION 4 -2nd
-SECTION 2 -1st
-SECTION 2 -2nd
-SECTION 3 -wildcard #4
-SECTION 1 -1st
-SECTION 1 -2nd



